
 

                   SCHEDULE OF FEES 
                                                                            January 20, 2025 
 

We are pleased to provide you with this statement of fees to show the compe��veness of our fee structure. 
This statement is part of the contract for your account with us. For other terms and condi�ons of your 
account, please see our Truth in Savings Disclosure along with our Membership Agreement and Account 
Terms. We may change this statement of fees without no�ce or as otherwise provided by law. 
 

Maintaining membership at GASCU requires a $5 minimum savings share balance. 
 

CHECKING ACCOUNTS 
Free Checking 
 No monthly service charge 
 No minimum balance or direct deposit requirements 
 Fee-free transac�ons at GASCU or CO-OP Network ATMs 
 Check prin�ng (standard or personalized) ..........………………………………………. Fee varies 
 Temporary checks (per page of 4) ........................................................................ $2.00 

  ATM TRANSACTIONS 
 ATM transac�ons at GASCU or CO-OP Network ATMs .......................................... Free 
 GASCU member transac�on at non GASCU or non-Co-Op Network ATM............ $1.00 

    OTHER FEES AND CHARGES 
 Cashier's check ..................................................………….…………………………………... $5.00 
 Coin deposit or exchange for cash (no charge to minors) ........................................ 2% 
 Courtesy pay (per item) ...................................................................................... $10.00 
 Dormant account .................................................................................................. $5.00 
 Foreign item sent for collec�on ................................................................... min $40.00 
 Account Maintenance (a�er 12 months of inac�vity) .................................... $4.00 mo. 
 Legal process fee (levy, garnishment, judgement).….......................................... $25.00 
 Non-member check cashing fee .......................................... the greater of 1% or $5.00 
 Notary for non-GASCU documents (per signature) ............................................ $15.00 
 NSF item (non-sufficient funds) .......................................................................... $10.00 
 Overdra� transfer ................................................................................................. $1.00 
 Returned deposit, cashed check or loan payment .............................................. $10.00 
 Stop payments (free online) ................................................................................ $10.00 
 Wire transfer - Incoming ...................................................................................... $15.00 
 Wire transfer - Outgoing (domes�c only) ............................................................ $20.00 

 
 

                                                                                                                              

Must qualify for credit 
union membership


